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Pr. Nominativo Figlio 

1 ALESSI ALESSANDRA VILLANI VINCENZO 

2 BARBATO  COSIMO BARBATO DAVIDE 

3 BASCO ERRICO BASCO CESARE 

4 BUOMPANE VINCENZA ESPOSITO MATTIA 

5 CACCIAPUOTI  FABRIZIO CACCIAPUOTI ELISA 
SALETTE 

6 CONTE GIOVANNI CONTE GAIA 

7 CONTE TABITA CRISTIANO SABRINA 

8 CORONELLA VINCENZO CORONELLA 
SALVATORE 

9 CRISTIANO VINCENZO CRISTIANO SABRINA 

10 DAUTI HEDIE DAUTI ENEA 

11 DAUTI MOLTIN DAUTI ENEA 

12 DE SIMONE ILARIA MAZZOLA CHRISTINA 

13 DELLA VOLPE LUISANA NECCI ELISA 

14 DI FIORE ANNALISA PAGANO PAOLO 

15 DI LAURO  CATERINA CORONELLA 
SALVATORE 

16 DI ROSA MARIA PELLEGRINO 
VINCENZO 

17 D’ERRICO SILVIO D’ERRICO 
GIULIA 

18 ESPOSITO NICOLA ESPOSITO MATTIA 

19 FALCO ANTONELLA CONTE GAIA 

20 FIORE  LUISA BARBATO DAVIDE 

21 GALLO CONCETTA CACCIAPUOTI ELISA 
SALETTE 

22 IAVARONE ROSA PELLEGRINO MARIO 

23 LOFFREDO LUIGINA D’ERRICO GIULIA 

24 MAZZOLA FULVIO MAZZOLA CHRISTINA 

25 NAPPI ASSUNTA SANTAGATA MAURO 

26 NECCI FRANCO NECCI ELISA 

27 NWAIGWE AMAKA OTU WINNIFRED 

28 ONEGLIA SALVATORE ONEGLIA CHIARA 
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29 PAGANO ERNESTO PAGANO PAOLO 

30 PELLEGRINO EMILIO PELLEGRINO 
VINCENZO 

31 PELLEGRINO ENRICO PELLEGRINO MARIO 

32 PUOTI MARIA BASCO CESARE 

33 REN LIFANG XU KEVIN 

34 VILLANI ENRICO VILLANI VINCENZO 

35 VITOLO MARIA GIUSEPPA ONEGLIA CHIARA 

36 XHIXHA BLERINA XHIXHA ASIA 

37 XU SHIJIE XU KEVIN 
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1 APICELLA NUNZIA ORIGLIETTI GENNARO 

2 BAIANO AUTILIA MAISTO SIMONA 

3 BASCO NICOLINA GALLO BIAGIO MARIA 

4 BASCO PAOLO BASCO ANNACHIARA 

5 CACCIAPUOTI ELISEO CACCIAPUOTI ELOISE 
GRACE 

6 CACCIAPUOTI ITALIA MORRA FRANCESCA 

7 CACCIAPUOTI LUISA CRISTIANO 
FRANCESCA 

8 CANGIANO LUCIA DIANA   HELENA 
PAOLA 

9 CATERINO GENNARO CATERINO GIUSEPPE 

10 CRISTIANO ANTONIO CRISTIANO 
FRANCESCA 

11 D'ERRICO FABIO D'ERRICO SOFIA 

12 DI CHIARA VINCENZO DI CHIARA SILVANA 

13 DI PUORTO IMMA D'ERRICO SOFIA 

14 DIANA VALENTINO DIANA   HELENA 
PAOLA 

15 FRANZESE NICOLA FRANZESE AURORA 

16 FUSCO VIOLA FRANZESE AURORA 

17 GALLO CESARE GALLO BIAGIO MARIA 

18 GALLO PASQUALE GALLO VINCENZA PIA 

19 GRIMALDI TERESA SPIERTO LUIGI 

20 IAVARONE CONCETTA DI CHIARA SILVANA 

21 IAZZETTA FRANCESCO IAZZETTA JACOPO 

22 LAISO CRESCENZO LAISO FEDERICA 

23 MAISTO PASQUALINA IAZZETTA JACOPO 

24 MAISTO VINCENZO MAISTO ANTONIO 
MARIA 

25 MAISTO VINCENZO MAISTO SIMONA 
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26 MORRA GAETANO MORRA FRANCESCA 

27 ORIGLIETTI FABIO ORIGLIETTI GENNARO 

28 PALMIGIANO RACHELE LAISO FEDERICA 

29 PESCE ANNA CATERINO GIUSEPPE 

30 POLVERINO MARIA QUARTO FRANCESCO 

31 QUARTO GIANFRANCO QUARTO FRANCESCO 

32 sabatino ida BASCO REBECCA PIA 

33 SANSONE  ANGELA SANTORO GIUSEPPE 

34 SANTORO  FRANCESCO SANTORO GIUSEPPE 

35 SAPIO LUIGIA MAISTO ANTONIO 
MARIA 

36 SAPIO TERESA BASCO ANNACHIARA 

37 SPIERTO GABRIELE SPIERTO LUIGI 

38 TERZO LUIGI TERZO IRENE 

39 VILLANI ADDOLORATA CACCIAPUOTI ELOISE 
GRACE 

40 ZACCARIELLO MARIA GRAZIA GALLO VINCENZA PIA 

41 ZARA RAFFAELA TERZO IRENE 
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1 ARSIN JAHA JAHA DIEGO 

2 BENFIDI FLAVIA CONTE GIUSEPPE 

3 BUONPANE FILOMENA CAIAZZO VINCENZO 

4 CAIAZZO GINO CAIAZZO VINCENZO 

5 CAMPANIELLO CONCETTINA PAGANO VINCENZO 

6 CANTE FABIO CANTE ARMANDO 

7 CANTILE GIUSEPPE CANTILE JENNIFER 

8 CAPUOZZO ENRICO CAPUOZZO MICHELA 

9 CONTE CONCETTA CAPUOZZO MICHELA 

10 CONTE FRANCESCO CONTE ANASTASIA 

11 CONTE SEBASTIANO CONTE GIUSEPPE 

12 CORONELLA PIETRO PAOLO CORONELLA MIRIAM 

13 CORVINO RAFFAELE CORVINO LUIGI 

14 CORVINO SALVATORE CORVINO GIADA 

15 CRROJ DANIEL CRROJ ANXHELO 

16 CRROS IRMA CRROJ ANXHELO 

17 CUCCURULLO ELENA IACOPO ALESSIA 

18 D'ANGELO MARIA CONTE ANASTASIA 

19 DELLA CORTE BARTOLOMEO DELLA CORTE SILVIA 

20 DELLA CORTE CONCETTA CORVINO GIADA 

21 DELLA CORTE MARIO DELLA CORTE GIOIA 

22 DI FRAIA TERESA ZACCARIEELO 
FRANCESCA 

23 DI NARDO ILARIA CANTE ARMANDO 

24 DI PUORTO ODORIZIA MARTINO 
FRANCESCO 
SAVERIO 

25 EKASIEWE WISDOM EKASIEWE 
EMMANUELA 
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26 FICO GIUSEPPINA LANZUISE AURORA 

27 GALLO MARIA CONCETTA DELLA CORTE SILVIA 

28 GISONDE MARIANNA CANTILE JENNIFER 

29 IACOPO VINCENZO IACOPO ALESSIA 

30 IHEMENIM PRICILLLIA EKASIEWE 
EMMANUELA 

31 INEDIA  BLESSING IBHENBUNUBHATA 
DANIEL 

32 KALAVERI MIKELINA JAHA DIEGO 

33 LANZUISE GERARDO LANZUISE AURORA 

34 MARTINO DOMENICO MARTINO 
FRANCESCO 
SAVERIO 

35 MASSIMO MARGHERITA SAPIO LUIGI 

36 PAGANO NAZARIO PAGANO VINCENZO 

37 ROMANO NICOLA ROMANO LUISA 

38 SAPIO CRISTOFARO SAPIO LUIGI 

39 SCHIAVONE MARIA 
MARGHERITA 

CORVINO LUIGI 

40 TEMPERATO  FIORINA ROMANO LUISA 

41 VERRAZZO  CLELIA CORONELLA MIRIAM 

42 ZACCARIELLO GIUSEPPE ZACCARIEELO 
FRANCESCA 

43 ZACCARIELLO MARIA 
ROSARIA 

DELLA CORTE GIOIA 

44 ZIPPO MARGHERITA SEQUINO CARLO 
GIUSEPPE 
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1 PIOREK MARTA MISTO ANTONIA 

2 ADOLFO ADOLFO D'ERRICO GIUSEPPE 

3 AMODIO MARIA COPPOLA ANTONIO 

4 BUONOCORE GINA CONTE CHLOE' 

5 CACCIAPUOTI ANTONIO CACCIAPUOTI 
GIUSEPPE 

6 CACCIAPUOTI VINCENZA D'ANGIOLELLA 
ISIDORO 

7 CANTILE ERNESTO CANTILE ANTONIETTA 

8 CONTE GENNARO CONTE LUCA 

9 CONTE LUIGI CONTE CHLOE' 

10 COPPOLA GIUSEPPE COPPOLA ANTONIO 

11 CORVINO SIMONA D'ADDIO GIOVANNI 

12 D'ADDIO ADOLFO D'ADDIO GIOVANNI 

13 D'ANGIOLELLA FEDELE D'ANGIOLELLA BRUNA 

14 D'ANGIOLELLA GENNARO D'ANGIOLELLA 
ISIDORO 

15 D'ANGIOLELLA IMMACOLATA CACCIAPUOTI 
GIUSEPPE 

16 DI FRAIA TERESA ZACCARIELLO 
RAFFAELE 

17 DI SPIRITO GESSICA MAURIELLO AURORA 

18 DIANA ANTONELLA IAVARONE ALESSIA 

19 FERRAZZANO GIOVANNI FERRAZZANO 
ALEJANDRO 

20 FORCHIA LETIZIA GERVASIO SOFIA 

21 GAROFALO VINCENZO GAROFALO AURORA 

22 GERVASIO MAURO GERVASIO SOFIA 

23 IAVARONE GIUSEPPE IAVARONE ALESSIA 

24 IGHARO FAITH IMASUEN DAVID 
IMADE 

25 IMASUEN ROWLAND IMASUEN DAVID 
IMADE 
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26 MAISTO VERONICA CANTILE ANTONIETTA 

27 MALFI LORIS MALFI AURORA 

28 MANICA  LAURA GAROFALO AURORA 

29 MAURIELLO ALFONSO MAURIELLO AURORA 

30 MEMISHAJ MUSLI MEMISHAJ EMANUEL 

31 MEMISHAJ SHEQERIE MEMISHAJ EMANUEL 

32 MISTO RAFFAELE MISTO ANTONIA 

33 MONTELLA GIUSEPPINA MALFI AURORA 

34 PELLEGRINO FILOMENA CONTE LUCA 

35 PUOCCI MARIA FERRAZZANO 
ALEJANDRO 

36 SANTORO ANGELA D'ANGIOLELLA BRUNA 

37 SERAO IDA D'ERRICO GIUSEPPE 

38 ZACCARIELLO GIUSEPPE ZACCARIELLO 
RAFFAELE 
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1 AMODIO CARMEN DI RAFFAELE 
ANTONIO 

2 ANNUNZIATA ANNA GUADAGNO SERGIO 

3 CACCIAPUOTI LUISA CRISTIANO 
CONCETTA 

4 CACCIAPUOTI VINCENZO CACCIAPUOTI 
AURORA 

5 CARRER GIULIA SPENA CRISTIAN 

6 CHKWU HYGINUS 
IGWEBUIKE 

CHKWU HUMBLE 
CHIMDINDU 

7 CIARAVOLO MICHELE CIARAVOLO CARLO 

8 CIPULLO LUIGI CIPULLO CARMELA 

9 CONTE ANGELO CONTE ANTONIO 

10 CONTE GIOVANNI CONTE GIULIA 

11 CONTE MARIA CONTE ANTONIO 

12 CONTE SALVATORE CONTE ANGELICA 

13 CORVINO RODOLFO LUIGI CORVINO ALDO 

14 CRISCUOLO FLAVIA RUSSO LUIGI 

15 CRISTIANO ANTONIO CRISTIANO 
CONCETTA 

16 D'ANGIOLELLA GIUSEPPINA CIARAVOLO CARLO 

17 D'ERRICO ROSANNA PUOTI AURORA 

18 DAUTI HEDIE DAUTI MILENA 

19 DAUTI MOLTIN DAUTI MILENA 

20 DE SANTIS SONIA CONTE ANGELICA 

21 DELL'IMPERIO FILOMENA CACCIAPUOTI 
AURORA 

22 DELL'IMPERIO SALVATORE DELL'IMPERIO 
GIORGIA 

23 DI CATERINO TIZIANA CORVINO ALDO 

24 DI MATTEO GIUSEPPINA PELLEGRINO 
RAFFAELE 

25 DI RAFFAELE VINCENZO DI RAFFAELE 
ANTONIO 
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26 GUADAGNO CARLO GUADAGNO SERGIO 

27 IZZO ASSUNTA CIPULLO CARMELA 

28 MARINO  SALVATORE MARINO ANNA RITA 

29 MELE AUGUSTA MENALE GIUSEPPE 

30 MENALE FRANCESCO MENALE GIUSEPPE 

31 MIALE RAFFAELE MIALE GRETA 

32 MUSOLINO MELANIA SCHIAVONE  DESIREE 

33 OKAFOR VERA CHIAMAKA CHKWU HUMBLE 
CHIMDINDU 

34 PANDOLFI ALESSIA MARINO ANNA RITA 

35 PELLEGRINO DEBORA DELL'IMPERIO 
GIORGIA 

36 PELLEGRINO DOMENICO PELLEGRINO 
RAFFAELE 

37 PUOTI GIUSEPPA MIALE GRETA 

38 PUOTI GIUSEPPE PUOTI AURORA 

39 RUSSO DAMIANO RUSSO LUIGI 

40 SCHIAVONE GIOVANNI SCHIAVONE  DESIREE 

41 SCHIAVONE ROSA CONTE GIULIA 

42 SPENA GIUSEPPE SPENA CRISTIAN 

43 TOPALLI VOJSAVA TOPALLI UESLI 

44 XHAHO KLEDIAN TOPALLI UESLI 
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1 ALARICO MICHELE ALARICO ROBERTO 

2 ALFIERO CARLO ALFIERO ASIA 

3 AMATO GIUSEPPINA ALARICO ROBERTO 

4 AMODIO PASQUALINA MASIELLO 
ANTONIETTA 

5 CECORO FILOMENA SPIERTO NOEMI 

6 CONTE ANGELA FIORELLA INCALCATERRA 
MICHELE RAFFAELE 

7 CONTE SALVATORE CONTE GIORGIA 

8 DE ROSA PASQUALE DE ROSA  NICOLA 

9 DELLA CORTE CATIA DELLA CORTE MARIO 

10 DELLA CORTE DOMENICO DELLA CORTE 
DOMENICO 

11 DELLA CORTE IVANA SAPIO ILARY 

12 DELLA CORTE IVANA SAPIO KATISHA 

13 DELLA CORTE LEONARDO DELLA CORTE MARIO 

14 DELLA CORTE RAFFAELE DELLA CORTE ELISA 

15 DI PUORTO  ALFREDO DI PUORTO  MARIO 

16 IDEHEN BETTY OSAYANDE 
ENDURANCE 

17 INCALCATERRA SALVATORE INCALCATERRA 
MICHELE RAFFAELE 

18 IORIO ANNALISA VENOSA CHRISTIAN 

19 MAISTO FRANCESCA DI PUORTO  MARIO 

20 MARABINI ANGELA TOPTANI KEVIN 

21 MASIELLO LEONARDO MASIELLO 
ANTONIETTA 

22 NOVIELLO GIOVANNA CONTE GIORGIA 

23 OSAYANDE SUCCESS OSAYANDE 
ENDURANCE 

24 PANARO ANTONIETTA DE ROSA  NICOLA 

25 PAOLELLA PATRIZIO 
MICHELE 

PAOLELLA DIEGO 
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26 PAPA MARIALUISA SAPIO ILARIA 

27 QUINTAVALLE FLORICA ALFIERO ASIA 

28 SANTAGATA BENITO SANTAGATA DESIRE' 
MARIA 

29 SANTAGATA  DIEGO SANTAGATA 
PASQUALE PIO 

30 SAPIO GENNARO SAPIO ILARIA 

31 SAPIO MARIA GIUSEPPINA DELLA CORTE 
DOMENICO 

32 SAPIO MARIA GIUSEPPINA DELLA CORTE ELISA 

33 SAPIO PASQUALE SAPIO ILARY 

34 SAPIO PASQUALE SAPIO KATISHA 

35 SARRACINO SONIA PAOLELLA DIEGO 

36 SPIERTO FRANCESCO SPIERTO NOEMI 

37 TESSITORE FERNANDA SANTAGATA DESIRE' 
MARIA 

38 TOPTANI  FLORIAN TOPTANI KEVIN 

39 TRAETTINO VERONICA SANTAGATA 
PASQUALE PIO 

40 VENOSA MARIO VENOSA CHRISTIAN 
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1 AMOSI ANTONELLA FABOZZI TOMMASO 

2 aprea amalia SANTORO GRETA 

3 BARICH FATIMAEZZAHRAE EL BOURIM AYOUB 

4 CAMPANIELLO CONCETTA GAGLIARDI CHIARA 

5 D'ANIELLO GIUSEPPE D'ANIELLO AURORA 

6 D'ANNA  VALERIA ZIPPO ANTONIO 

7 D'ANNA  VALERIA ZIPPO GABRIELE 

8 DAMI ABDELLAH DAMI KHADIJA 

9 DEL VILLANO  FILOMENA IMPRODA FEDERICA 

10 DELLA CORTE ANTONELLA DI BERNARDO LUIGI 

11 DELLA CORTE MARIO FABOZZI TOMMASO 

12 DI BERNARDO CIRO DI BERNARDO LUIGI 

13 DIANA DOMENICO DIANA ELENA 

14 EL BOURIMI DRISS EL BOURIM AYOUB 

15 FRONDELLA MICHELA D'ANIELLO AURORA 

16 GAGLIARDI FRANCESCO GAGLIARDI CHIARA 

17 IAZZETTA FRANCESCO IAZZETTA ANDREA 

18 IMPRODA AGOSTINO IMPRODA FEDERICA 

19 IYAMU JULIUS IYAMU ESTHER 

20 LETTIERI CATERINA LIOTTO MARYJANE 

21 LIOTTO GIUSEPPE LIOTTO MARYJANE 

22 MAISTO PASQUALINA IAZZETTA ANDREA 

23 MAISTO SALVATORE MAISTO GIOIA 

24 MARINO  SALVATORE MARINO CHIARA 

25 MAURIELLO LOREDANA MAISTO GIOIA 

26 MJYDILA FATIMA DAMI KHADIJA 

27 MORZA LAURA SANTAGATA ANDREA 



ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO AUTONOMO "SAC. R. CALDERISI" VILLA DI BRIANO 

14/10/2019 Pag. 2 di 2 

 

 

 

 

Elenco Elettori: Genitori 
 

Classe: 1G COMUNE SCUOLA DELL'INFANZIA VIA DEL TRAMONTO N. 5/7 
 

 
Anno Scolastico: 2019/2020 

 
 
 

 

Pr. Nominativo Figlio 

28 OJAGIE FAITH IYAMU ESTHER 

29 PANDOLFI ALESSIA MARINO CHIARA 

30 PELLEGRINO MARIA DIANA ELENA 

31 PELLINO BERNARDO PELLINO MATTIA 

32 PRYYMA TETYANA PRYYMA VERONICA 

33 Santagata Alfonso SANTAGATA ANDREA 

34 SANTORO GIUSY PELLINO MATTIA 

35 SANTORO NICOLA SANTORO GRETA 

36 ZAKHARI YCHUX OLEH PRYYMA VERONICA 

37 ZIPPO PASQUALE ZIPPO GABRIELE 

38 ZIPPO PASQUALE ZIPPO ANTONIO 

 


